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Code

3488 CW GOVERNMENT TRAVEL INC
13760 POINT BLANK BODY ARMOR INC
12655 GEORGIA REHABILITATION SERVICES
12323 SOUTH CAROLINA COMMISSION FOR
13953 EVERGREEN HELICOPTERS, INC
8405 TEXAS COMMISSION FOR THE BLIND
4979 BOH BROS CONSTRUCTION CO INC
12686 SEMPRA ENERGY TRADING CORP
13820 GIL HAUGAN CONSTRUCTION INC
6463 PHYAMERICA GOVERNMENT SERVICES, INC.
11748 GRACE PACIFIC CORPORATION
14003 STEWART & STEVENSON VEHICLE SE
13013 GE HYDRO POWER, INC
12715 DEWOLFF, BOBERG AND ASSOCIATES
13901 HAWAIIAN ROCK PRODUCTS CORPORA
14248 CROWDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
12362 OSTROM PAINTING & SANDBLASTING
13239 SHELL OIL PRODUCTS US
11075 ALL STAR SERVICES CORPORATION
11018 EVERGLADES PARTNERS JOINT VENT
13234 MIDAMERICA AIRPORT
9810 LEO BURNETT, USA,INC
10928 GRAEBEL MID-ATLANTIC INC
14190 HAWAIIAN ROCK PRODUCTS
14220 WASHINGTON GROUP INTERNATIONAL INC.
12166 CONOCOPHILLIPS
11140 KMA ARCHITECTURE & ENGINEERING
9470 LAS VEGAS PAVING CORP.
13913 SHELL MARINE PRODUCTS (US)) C
5101 LS3P ARCHITECTS
10932 DMJM-3D/I (JOINT VENTURE)
12290 SURDEX CORPORATION
12146 HUNT REFINING COMPANY
12668 TAC AMERICAS
10270 JONES LANG LASALLE AMERICAS, |
8228 HONOLULU DISPOSAL SERVICE INC
11864 SANBORN MAP COMPANY INC
14269 SINCLAIR OIL CORPORATION
13400 BMT SYNTEK TECHNOLOGIES, INC
10259 HAYES, SEAY, MATTERN & MATTERN
6370 EARTHDATA INTERNATIONAL OF MARYLAND
13173 NUPRECON, INC
13233 HUNT REFINING COMPANY
13884 BAE SYSTEMS ENTERPRISE SYSTEMS INC
4631 INCA ENGINEERS, INC.
13728 BAKER ENVIRONMENTAL INC
4174 GROUP 70 INTERNATIONAL, INC
8871 MALCOLM PIRNIE, INC.
13826 JONES LANG LASALLE AMERICAS, |
4092 REYNOLDS, SMITH AND HILLS

Dollar amounts are shown in thousands.

City

SAN ANTONIO
POMPANO BEACH
TUCKER
COLUMBIA
MCMINNVILLE
AUSTIN

NEW ORLEANS
STAMFORD
SIOUX FALLS
DURHAM
HONOLULU
SEALY
PLEASANTON
RICHARDSON
MANGILAO
CHARLOTTE
ROCK ISLAND
HOUSTON
FORT HUACHUCA
JACKSONVILLE
MASCOUTAH
CHICAGO
CHANTILLY
MANGILAO
DENVER
HOUSTON

SAN DIEGO

LAS VEGAS
HOUSTON
CHARLESTON
ARLINGTON
CHESTERFIELD
TUSCALOOSA
CARROLLTON
WASHINGTON
HONOLULU
PELHAM

SALT LAKE CITY
ARLINGTON
ROANOKE
GAITHERSBURG
SNOQUALMIE
TUSCALOOSA
FAIRFAX
BELLEVUE
MOON TOWNSHIP
HONOLULU
NEWPORT NEWS
WASHINGTON
JACKSONVILLE
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Type
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Total

103,132
35,917
31,481
29,805
23,978
12,705

8,448
7,162
3,079
3,055
2,793
2,660
1,768
1,439
1,372
1,343
1,307
1,088
934
928
809
751
729
717
500
458
426
394
393
380
341
276
240
208
196
194
191
178
162
161
148
131
118
108
99

86

85
85

76

76

Small
Business

103,132
35,917
31,481
29,805
23,978
12,705

8,448
7,162
3,079
3,055
2,793
2,660
1,768
1,439
1,372
1,343
1,307
1,088
934
928
809
751
729
717
500
458
426
394
393
380
341
276
240
208
196
194
191
178
162
161
148
131
118
108
99

86

85
85

76

76

Table II-4A
50 Business Firms in Ranked Order
by Percent of Total and Dollar Volume to Small Business
as Reported on Standard Form 295
Fiscal Year 2007
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Small
Disadvantaged
Business

48,532
18,584

12,705
74

312
1,624
1,171

265

625

983

217
563

582

36
108

262

11
126
222
240

194
133

148

118

85

10

%

47.1
51.7
0.0
0.0
0.0
100.0
0.9
0.0
0.0
0.0
112
0.0
91.9
81.4
193
46.5
75.2
0.0
23.2
60.7
0.0
77.4
0.0
5.0
21.6
0.0
61.5
0.0
0.0
2.8
37.0
80.4
100.0
0.0
0.0
100.0
69.6
0.0
0.0
0.0
100.0
0.0
100.0
0.0
3.6
0.0
100.0
4.6
0.0
137

Women Owned
Business

109
7,162

342

0
80

10

%

60.5
49.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
13
100.0
0.0
11.2
0.0
0.0
4.5
0.0
26.9
10.9
22.6
36.6
30.7
6.7
0.0
22.6
16.7
82.5
0.0
75.0
8.0
0.0
0.0
10.9
24.4
0.0
100.0
0.0
0.0
100.0
38.6
0.0
0.0
0.0
78.7
0.0
100.0
0.0
4.5
87.3
0.0
10.0
0.0
13.7

HBCU/MI

©O 0O 00000000000 o0 OO

12

=

©O 00O 0000000000000 O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0 OO © o o

%

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
9.3
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

HUBZone
Small
Business

9,281
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156
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%

0.0
25.8
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
14.6
0.0
0.0
0.0
100.0
0.2
0.0
21.3
24
50.4
0.0
24.8
25.6
0.0
0.0
0.0
5.0
0.0
0.0
27.4
0.0
0.0
11
45.8
80.4
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.4
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Veteran Owned
Small Business

11,629
12,630
0

0

470
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2,660
60

669
0
359

© 0o oo oo oo

o

©O oo oo ~No oo

%

113
35.2
0.0
0.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
100.0
3.4
0.0
0.6
0.0
51.2
0.0
38.5
2.8
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.8
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
89.8
0.0
21.8
0.3
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
29.9
0.0
0.0
0.0
213
0.0
0.0
0.0
6.9
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Service Disabled
Veteran Owned
Small Business
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0.0
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
38.5
2.8
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
3.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
215
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
118
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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